
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Thursday August 7 Back-to-School- Open House- 6:00pm 

Monday August 11 SCHOOL BEGINS  

Monday September 1 Labor Day (School closed) 

Friday September 12 Early Dismissal- 11:00am/Teacher Workday 

Monday September 15 Progress Reports 

Wednesday October 8 Picture Day 

Friday October 10 Early Dismissal-11:00am       *End of First Quarter* 

Monday October 13 Columbus Day (School Closed) 

Tuesday October 14 *Second Quarter Begins* 

Thursday October 16 Open House- 6:00pm   Report Cards  

Monday November 10 Field Trip 

Tuesday November 11 Veteran’s Day (School Closed) 

Friday November 14 Progress Reports 

Friday November 21 Early Dismissal- 11:00am/Teacher Workday 

Monday-Friday November 24-28 Thanksgiving Break 

Monday-Thursday December 15-18 Christmas Spirit Week 

Friday December 19 Early Dismissal- 11:00am        *End of Second Quarter* 

Two Weeks December 22-January 6 Winter Break/Holidays 

J.M.G.C. Academy 
2025-2026 School Calendar  

DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE: Please read all newsletters and correspondence sent home which may reflect 
any changes in the calendar.  

1st Semester 



 

     

COME JOIN US 
Church Services 

 
Sunday Worship  Sunday 11:00am 

Bible Study Tuesday  7:00pm 

Friday Night Live Friday 7:00pm 

Youth Service (ages 11-18) Friday 7:30pm 

Children’s Church (ages 3-10) Sunday 11:00am 

Prayer Services 

Men’s Prayer 2nd & Last Saturday 8:30am 

Women’s’ FAR Ministry 1st & Third Saturday 10:00am 
 

 

 
 
Monday January 5 Teacher Workday 

Tuesday January 6 School Resumes    *Third Quarter Begins*      Report Cards 

Monday January 19 Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (School closed) 

Friday February 6 Early Dismissal-11:00am/Teacher Workday 

Monday February 9 Progress Reports 

Monday February 16 Presidents Day Holiday (School closed) 

Friday March 13 
Early Dismissal- 11:00am/Teacher Workday 

*End of Third Quarter* 

Monday-Friday March 16-20 Spring Break 

Monday March 23 *Fourth Quarter Begins*    Report Cards 

Friday April 3 Good Friday (School closed) 

Monday April 6 Easter Monday (School closed) 

Monday-Wednesday April 13-15 Achievement Testing 

Friday April 24 Early Dismissal- 11:00am/Teacher Workday 

Monday April 27 Progress Reports 

Monday-Friday May 4-8 Teacher Appreciation Week 

Thursday May 21 Award Ceremony/Graduation 

Friday May 22 End of Year Field Trip  

Monday May 25 Memorial Day Holiday (School Closed) 

Wednesday May 27 
Early Dismissal- 11:00am- LAST DAY OF SCHOOL  

*End of Fourth Quarter* 

Friday May 29 Report Cards available 

 
                                                                                                                                           
 
 
 
 
 
 

2nd Semester 


